A
Halogen saver
Globes & Drop Shapes
Specifications
Order code Description Watts
(energy used)
Base type Lumens
(light output)
Life
(hours)
Colour temp
(°k)
CRI MOL
(mm)
Max diameter
(mm)
Weight
(g)
HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE
HSG5018E27 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE E27 230V/240V 18 E27 210 2000 2800K 100 75 51 23
HSG5018B22 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE B22 230V/240V 18 B22 210 2000 2800K 100 75 51 24
HSG5028E27 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE E27 230V/240V 28 E27 370 2000 2800K 100 75 51 23
HSG5028B22 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE B22 230V/240V 28 B22 370 2000 2800K 100 75 51 24
HSG5042E27 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE E27 230V/240V 42 E27 630 2000 2800K 100 75 51 23
HSG5042B22 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER GLOBE B22 230V/240V 42 B22 630 2000 2800K 100 75 51 24
HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE
HSP45A18E14 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E14 230V/240V 18 E14 210 2000 2800K 100 77 46 16
HSP45B18E27 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E27 230V/240V 18 E27 210 2000 2800K 100 77 46 22
HSP45A18B15 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B15 230V/240V 18 B15 210 2000 2800K 100 77 46 19
HSP45B18B22 230V/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B22 230V/240V 18 B22 210 2000 2800K 100 77 46 23
HSP45A28E14 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E14 230V/240V 28 E14 370 2000 2800K 100 77 46 16
HSP45B28E27 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E27 230V/240V 28 E27 370 2000 2800K 100 77 46 22
HSP45A28B15 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B15 230V/240V 28 B15 370 2000 2800K 100 77 46 19
HSP45B28B22 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B22 230V/240V 28 B22 370 2000 2800K 100 77 46 23
HSP45A42E14 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E14 230V/240V 42 E14 630 2000 2800K 100 77 46 16
HSP45B42E27 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE E27 230V/240V 42 E27 630 2000 2800K 100 77 46 22
HSP45A42B15 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B15 230V/240V 42 B15 630 2000 2800K 100 77 46 19
HSP45B42B22 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER DROP SHAPE B22 230V/240V 42 B22 630 2000 2800K 100 77 46 23
G
lo
be
 B
22
D
Ro
p
sh
a
pe
 B
22